BA I S LUNCH ORDER — NOVEMBER 2018

Please return this form to the school office with the EXACT amount of Rupiah by
TUESDAY, OCTOBER 23, 2018

Name: Grade:

Please mark the days and the choices you would like to order.
PRICE: Rp.35.000/meal (Regular Size)

Rp.45.000/meal (Big Size) Note:
Beside some menu items you will see a symbol (s). These symbols represent

ingredients that are in the food. The symbols meaning are:
A peanut, A dairy product, ** honey, 0 egg, * sesame © oyster sauce

Thursday, November 1, 2018
D Mexicali Chicken, Brussel Sprout, Rice, Pear a

D Beef Kwetiauw, Cucumber and Tomato, Pear* ©

Monday, November 5, 2018
D Sloppy Joe, French Fries, Salad, Apple

D Chicken Fried Noodle, Kyuri Salad, Apple®

Tuesday, November 6, 2018
D Honey Mustard Baked Chicken, Chinese Cabbage, Rice, Pineapple*¥

D Japchae, String Bean, Rice, Pineappled*

Wednesday, November 7, 2018
D Swedish Meatball, Mashed Potato, Green Bean and Carrot, Banana a

D Nyang Nyeom Chicken, Garlic Bakchoy, Rice, Banana*

Thursday, November 8, 2018
Chicken Parmesan, French Fries, Mixed Veggies, Dragon Fruit a¢

D Thai Red Curry, Thai Salad, Rice, Dragon Fruit

Friday, November 9, 2018
D Beef Stroganoff Fettucine, Salad, Watermelon a

D Indian Chicken Curry, Broccoli and Carrot, Rice, Watermelon

Monday, November 12, 2018
Pasta with Creamy Chicken Sauce, Salad, Oranges 2

D Cashew Beef, Cauliflower, Carrot, Kernel Corn, Rice, Oranges*®

Tuesday, November 13, 2018
D Taco, Lettuce, Tomato, Cheese, Banana

D Asian Baked Chicken, Broccoli, Edamame, Carrot, Rice, Banana

Wednesday, November 14, 2018
D Grilled Chicken Sandwich, French Fries, Salad, Watermelon

D Fried Beef Udon, Salad, Watermelon®

Thursday, November 15, 2018
D Sausage and Pepper Stir Fry, Rice, Pakcoy, Apple

D Kalasan Chicken, Tofu, Brussel Sprout, Rice, Apple



Wednesday, November 21, 2018
D Chicken Divan, Boiled Potato, Broccoli, Pineapple 2

D Thai Green Curry, Thai Salad, Rice, Pineapple

Thursday, November 22, 2018
D Chili Bean, Baked Potato, Salad, Dragon Fruit

D Opor Ayam, Tofu, String Bean and Carrot, Rice, Fruit
Friday, November 23, 2018
Chicken and Mushroom Risotto, Green Peas and Carrot, Oranges A
D Beef Rendang, Chinese Cabbage, Carrot, Rice, Oranges

Monday, November 26, 2018
D Cheesy Chicken Macaroni, Salad, Watermelon a

D Nikujaga, Rice, Watermelon

Tuesday, November 27, 2018
D Hotdog, French Fries, Salad, Papaya

D Kimbab (Tuna, Kani, Horenso, Egg, Carrot), Papaya¢+

Wednesday, November 28, 2018
D Meatloaf, Boiled Potato, Salad, Pineapple a

D Nasi Kuning, Fried Chicken, Omelets, Kerupuk, Cucumber, Pineapple¢

Thursday, November 29, 2018
D Baked Herb Chicken, Mashed Potato, Green Bean and Carrot, Melon

D Beef Bulgogi, Broccoli, Snow Peas, Carrot, Rice*

Friday, November 30, 2018
D Spaghetti, French Bread, Salad, Apple

D Chicken Tawa, Cauliflower, Carrot, Green Peas, Rice, Apple

Enclosed money:

NOTE

1. Due to a school field trip or some other conditions, you may sometimes cancel your lunch order. If this
happens, the school office must be notified at least
1 (ONE)WEEK BEFORE to get the refund.

2. You may keep the attached calendar as a reminder to your family of what days you are buying lunches.

3. The student needs to inform lbu Srie during their lunch period if there is any problem with the lunch
order. The school will not be responsible for any complaint after the lunch period has ended.




